 1/2
Ref. Certif. No.
DK-5350
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST
CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
(IECEE) CB SCHEME
SYSTEME CEI D’ACCEPTATION MUTUELLE DE
CERTIFICATS D’ESSAIS DES EQUIPEMENTS

Ref. Certif. No.
DK-5350
Factories:
  Mean Well Enterprises Co., Ltd.
  No. 28, Wuquan 3rd Rd., Wugu Dist., New Taipei
City 248, Taiwan
  Mean Well (GUANGZHOU) Electronics Co., Ltd.
  2nd Floor, No. A Building, Yuean Ind. Park,
Dongpu Town, TianHe Dist, Guangzhou, China
  SuZhou Mean Well Technology Co., Ltd.
  No. 77, Jian-min Road, Dong-qiao, Pan-yang
  Ind. Park, Huang-dai Town, Xiang-cheng District,
Suzhou, Jiangsu 215152, China
Output ratings:
Model name Output rating Output power Transformer
RPS-75-3.3 3.3V/15A 49.5 TF-1531
RPS-75-5 5V/14A 70.0 TF-1532
RPS-75-12 12V/6.3A 75.6 TF-1533
RPS-75-15 15V/5A 75.0 TF-1534
RPS-75-24 24V/3.2A 76.8 TF-1535
RPS-75-36 36V/2.1A 75.6 TF-1536
RPS-75-48 48V/1.6A 76.8 TF-1537
RPD-75A 5V/7.0A, 12V/3.0A 71.0 TF-1522
RPD-75B 5V/5A, 24V/2.0A 73.0 TF-1523
RPT-75A 5V/6.0A, 12V/3.0A, -5V/0.5A 68.5 TF-1524
RPT-75B 5V/6.0A, 12V/3.0A, -12V/0.5A 72.0 TF-1525